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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 1 VETRUCCIO                 MASSIMILIANO      25/09/1972 LE 73 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 2 MONTAGNA                  ALESSANDRA        04/09/1980 LE 52 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 3 ROSAFIO                   MILENA            30/11/1974 LE 51 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 4 CARLUCCI                  ROCCO             15/09/1976 EE 48 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 5 TURCO                     ELENA             15/12/1975 LE 39,5 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 6 STEFANELLI                TANIA             17/03/1979 LE 37 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 7 MANCO                     VALENTINA         07/09/1984 LE 36 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 8 SERIO                     VITTORIA          26/11/1988 LE 35 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 9 LISI                      EMANUELA          02/03/1988 LE 34 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 10 PARESCE                   ALESSANDRA        01/03/1975 TA 33,5 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 11 SANTANTONIO               QUINTINO          18/09/1982 LE 33,5 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 12 ZOCCO                     VALENTINA         08/09/1991 LE 33 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 13 BARBA                     VIOLETTA          12/02/1989 LE 33 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 14 SPERTI                    ROBERTA           02/12/1987 LE 33 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 15 NUZZO                     ENRICA            06/02/1985 LE 33 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 16 CARLUCCIO                 MARIANNA          13/05/1984 LE 33 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 17 SERGI                     PAMELA            21/05/1979 LE 33 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 18 FELLINE                   VANIA             20/01/1976 EE 33 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 19 CHIARELLO                 ANTONELLA         29/11/1984 EE 30,5 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 20 SODERO                    GIOVANNI BATTISTA 07/06/1957 LE 30,15 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 21 SANTANTONIO               QUINTINO          18/09/1982 LE 29,5 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 22 CAMPANILE                 LAURA             28/03/1985 NA 29 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 23 CIRIOLO                   ANNA              01/05/1991 LE 29 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 24 SANAPO                    LAURA             26/10/1976 LE 28 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 25 PONZETTA                  SUSANNA           15/09/1964 EE 28 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 26 NUZZO                     ELVIRA FRANCESCA  09/10/1981 LE 28 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 27 DANIELE                   MONICA DOLORES    01/04/1975 LE 28 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 28 PISANELLO                 GIOVANNI          10/11/1973 LE 28 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 29 DELLE DONNE               MIRIAM CARMELA    24/03/1973 LE 28 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 30 CIURLIA                   ANTONIO           02/08/1964 LE 27,5 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 31 LICCHETTA                 LUIGI             03/01/1972 LE 27,5 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 32 VIVA                      GIUSEPPE          16/05/1977 LE 26,5 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 33 MANGIA                    LUCA              02/03/1976 LE 26 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 34 CAROPPO                   DANILO            25/08/1982 LE 25,5 2017
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 35 LONGO                     ANTONIO           08/05/1966 LE 25 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 36 PANICO                    DANIELA           19/07/1988 LE 25 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 37 PEDONE                    GIANLUCA          25/04/1978 LE 25 2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 38 MARSANO                   ANTONIO           21/09/1979 LE 22,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 1 CARLUCCIO                 ANNA PAOLA CARLUCC 26/06/1977 LE 85 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 2 ROSAFIO                   LUIGIA            28/11/1952 LE 82,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 3 PURETTI                   JULIA             17/09/1981 EE 82 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 4 AGOSTINELLO               ARIANNA           07/06/1980 LE 81 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 5 DAQUINO                   GRAZIANA          05/06/1982 LE 75,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 6 RODIA                     STEFANIA          28/03/1972 LE 69 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 7 INDINO                    ANNA MARIA        02/04/1971 LE 67 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 8 LEO                       NADIA             29/01/1978 EE 63 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 9 SONAGLIA                  PIERLUIGI         12/06/1987 LE 52 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 10 MARGIOTTA CASALUCI        GIULIA            13/09/1991 LE 51 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 11 MAGGIORE                  FRANCESCO         19/12/1983 LE 49,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 12 CASTO                     MARIA CATERINA    18/04/1973 LE 48,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 13 BELLO                     BARBARA AURELIA   11/09/1974 EE 44,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 14 LEZZI                     LUCIA ANNA        22/09/1961 LE 44,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 15 MUDONI                    GIOVANNI MASSIMO  14/08/1980 CO 44 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 16 GNONI                     LUCIA             14/11/1972 LE 40,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 17 DANIELE                   PAMELA            11/05/1981 LE 40 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 18 ZOCCO                     MARILUCE          21/12/1983 LE 37 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 19 RENNA                     ELISABETTA        09/10/1977 LE 36,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 20 LEUZZI                    MARINA            16/02/1979 LE 35,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 21 VERI                      VITTORIA          11/01/1992 CH 34,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 22 MARZO                     MANUELA           23/03/1972 EE 34 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 23 CISTERNINO                SILVIA            10/03/1990 LE 33,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 24 PRONTERA                  PATRIZIA          28/09/1975 EE 33 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 25 ANTONACI                  KATIUSCIA         09/09/1974 LE 33 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 26 SANTORO                   PAMELA            09/03/1990 LE 29,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 27 PANDIELLO                 BENEDETTA         16/11/1974 LE 29 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 28 URSO                      ANDREA            16/03/1986 LE 29 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 29 CALIGNANO                 SIMONA            05/09/1975 LE 28,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 30 DE MATTEIS                ANNA MARIA        19/02/1976 LE 25,25 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 31 ROMANO                    VERONICA          04/07/1980 LE 24 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 32 GALLO                     KATIA             16/12/1975 LE 23,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 33 AMICO                     IVONNE BARBARA    01/12/1973 LE 22 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 34 DE RINALDIS               VINCENZA          02/06/1984 LE 21,5 2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 35 NEGRO                     ANTONIETTA        20/08/1965 LE 21,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 1 VALENTE                   DONATELLA         14/10/1978 LE 89 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 2 MERCURIO                  LUCIANA           17/11/1979 TA 78 2017



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 3 CACCIATORE                MICHELE           27/06/1969 LE 74 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 4 GRECO                     FABRIZIO          06/03/1972 LE 63 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 5 VENTURELLI                MANUELA           06/05/1985 LE 59,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 6 ALFONSO                   GIUSEPPE          31/10/1976 BR 55,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 7 LATRONICO                 SIMONA            04/05/1982 BA 50 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 8 NUZZOTE                   ANNA MARIA        03/10/1975 LE 49,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 9 RIZZO                     DANIELE           15/03/1991 LE 41 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 10 ORLANDO                   LEANDRO           16/02/1977 LE 39 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 11 TUNDO                     SILVIA            25/02/1982 LE 39 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 12 ROMANO                    GIOVANNI CORRADO  31/08/1982 LE 38,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 13 LEONE                     ARIANA ROMANA     28/04/1989 LE 37,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 14 TARANTINO                 GIOVANNI          23/10/1981 LE 37 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 15 CARLUCCIO                 MARIA ESTER       03/10/1974 LE 36 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 16 SCHIRINZI                 SANDRA            30/07/1984 LE 34 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 17 PICCINNI                  ANNARITA          31/05/1988 LE 33,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 18 LONGO                     MARIO DANIELE     27/05/1960 LE 33 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 19 FILIPPO                   LUCIA             29/06/1989 LE 33 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 20 PROTOPAPA                 ILARIA            08/02/1987 LE 33 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 21 EPIFANI                   ALESSANDRA        18/02/1982 LE 33 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 22 BARTOLOMEO                CLARA             28/10/1982 LE 32 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 23 MONTANARO                 SARAH             12/05/1980 LE 32 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 24 NUTRICATO                 SARA              18/02/1979 LE 31 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 25 ORLANDO                   ANTONELLA         13/06/1989 LE 29,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 26 BLEVE                     CINZIA            06/02/1987 LE 29,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 27 MAIO                      DOMINGA           27/12/1983 LE 29,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 28 ANGILE'                   FEDERICA          03/08/1989 LE 29 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 29 TARSIA                    VALERIA           24/06/1989 MT 29 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 30 BARDURO                   ESTER             22/08/1988 BR 29 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 31 PROTOPAPA                 FRANCESCA         26/03/1988 LE 29 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 32 POLO                      FLAVIO            24/10/1981 LE 29 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 33 RUBERTO                   ANNA              20/06/1982 BA 28,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 34 RIZZELLO                  ROCCO STEFANO     12/06/1961 LE 28,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 35 RUSSO                     ANTONIO           03/10/1967 EE 27 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 36 LECCESE                   ALESSANDRA        10/08/1986 LE 26,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 37 FERILLI                   MARIA MADDALENA   22/07/1980 LE 25,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 38 SETTEMBRINI               STEFANO           09/04/1970 LE 24,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 39 GIANFREDA                 ADELINA           11/10/1976 LE 24,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 40 LABBATE                   GIOVANNI          09/07/1975 VA 24,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 41 PRONTERA                  GABRIELLA ADDOLORA 30/09/1983 LE 23,5 2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 42 CAVALERA                  ELENA             17/01/1969 LE 22 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 1 FRASCERRA                 ANTONIO           02/12/1985 LE 100,75 2017



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 2 ESPOSITO                  LUCIA             13/10/1978 LE 71,9 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 3 GRECO                     MARILU            16/07/1973 LE 71 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 4 PORTACCIO                 ZULEICA MARIA     05/12/1977 LE 68,5 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 5 GATTO                     ANNA RITA         30/05/1965 LE 61,5 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 6 PROTOPAPA                 ADALBERTO         11/12/1968 LE 52 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 7 TRIANNI                   GABRIELE          23/11/1983 LE 45 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 8 DE PASCALIS               ANTONIO           20/05/1992 LE 43 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 9 PERRUCCIO                 GABRIELE          29/03/1995 LE 33 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 10 NEGRO                     ENRICA            14/06/1969 LE 32,5 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 11 ROMANO                    ALESSANDRA        20/07/1971 LE 30 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 12 URSO                      ANDREA            16/03/1986 LE 28,88 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 13 ROMANO                    GIANPIERO         16/05/1990 EE 27 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 14 PLATI                     GIORGIO           02/10/1992 LE 25,25 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 15 CORRADO                   ERMANNO           07/03/1970 LE 23,75 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 16 DE SANTIS                 DANIELA           02/10/1980 LE 23,75 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 17 VETRANO                   MARCO             25/08/1977 LE 18,5 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 18 MANGIULLO                 MARIELLA          22/02/1970 NA 17 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 19 MANZOLELLI                LUIGIA            02/01/1989 LE 16,75 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 20 MAURO                     ANNALISA          03/02/1974 LE 15,5 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 21 GRECO                     ANNA CHIARA       04/12/1988 LE 15,25 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 22 LUCERI                    MARIA GRAZIA      28/01/1968 LE 15 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 23 CAZZATO                   IVONNE            28/10/1975 LE 12,5 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 24 ROMANO                    MARIA CRISTINA    12/11/1976 LE 12 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 25 BOCCADAMO                 LUNA              20/04/1982 LE 12 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 26 COLACI                    VALERIA           12/04/1972 LE 12 2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 27 RIZZELLO                  IVONNE            12/09/1968 LE 12 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 1 POTENZA                   LIVIA             23/01/1970 LE 138,5 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 2 MARTELLA                  ANTONELLA         22/06/1976 LE 104 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 3 TRENTA                    ADRIANO           25/05/1972 LE 94 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 4 SOLDA                     PASQUALE          04/06/1974 LE 66,5 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 5 PANICO                    ROCCHINA          07/11/1968 LE 46 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 6 ROSSETTO                  FABIO             12/12/1973 EE 46 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 7 PLACI                     MICHELE           04/09/1988 LE 44 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 8 MUSIO                     MARIA ITALIA      14/12/1966 LE 33,5 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 9 ANTONAZZO                 SERENA            05/09/1983 LE 32,5 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 10 ZEZZA                     LUIGI             20/06/1978 LE 27,5 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 11 MANNI                     ANTONINO          10/03/1976 EE 27 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 12 MORCIANO                  CLARA             28/11/1991 LE 26,5 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 13 BASILE                    TONILARIO         06/09/1965 LE 26 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 14 RUGGERI                   ANDREA            30/10/1985 LE 25,5 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 15 STIFANI                   ROCCO             02/06/1982 LE 25 2017



A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 16 STEFANELLI                GIUSEPPA          27/08/1965 LE 23 2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 17 NUCCIO                    GIOVANBATTISTA    09/10/1964 LE 22 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 1 VETRUCCIO                 MASSIMILIANO      25/09/1972 LE 104 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 2 PIO                       IOLANDA           19/04/1978 LE 70 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 3 CALO                      MATTEO            20/09/1983 LE 66,5 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 4 TARANTINO                 ESTER BENEDETTA   23/11/1973 LE 51 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 5 COMI                      PAMELA            20/05/1984 LE 49,5 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 6 DIDONNA                   LUCIANA           16/10/1973 TA 46 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 7 RIZZELLI                  SARA              04/10/1982 MI 39 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 8 CAROFALO                  LAURA             27/12/1973 LE 38 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 9 TARANTINO                 GIOVANNI          23/10/1981 LE 37 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 10 STEFANELLI                TANIA             17/03/1979 LE 37 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 11 SANTANTONIO               QUINTINO          18/09/1982 LE 35,5 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 12 MONASTERO                 GIADA ROBERTA     23/12/1989 LE 34 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 13 DE MARCO                  CARLO             24/11/1976 LE 34 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 14 PARESCE                   ALESSANDRA        01/03/1975 TA 33,5 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 15 MANFREDA                  CARLA             10/10/1984 LE 33 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 16 MARSIGLIO                 ENRICA            17/05/1989 LE 33 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 17 SPERTI                    ROBERTA           02/12/1987 LE 33 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 18 DAMBROSIO                 MASSIMO           26/04/1982 LE 33 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 19 SODERO                    GIOVANNI BATTISTA 07/06/1957 LE 32,15 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 20 SANTANTONIO               QUINTINO          18/09/1982 LE 31,5 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 21 STEFANELLI                FRANCESCA         05/06/1988 LE 29 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 22 PANICO                    SIMONETTA         08/06/1982 LE 29 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 23 POLO                      FLAVIO            24/10/1981 LE 29 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 24 CURSANO                   MARIO             05/11/1980 LE 29 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 25 GIANNI                    VINCENZO          19/09/1984 LE 28,5 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 26 NUTRICATO                 SARA              18/02/1979 LE 28 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 27 PONZETTA                  SUSANNA           15/09/1964 EE 28 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 28 DANIELE                   MONICA DOLORES    01/04/1975 LE 28 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 29 PISANELLO                 GIOVANNI          10/11/1973 LE 28 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 30 DELLE DONNE               MIRIAM CARMELA    24/03/1973 LE 28 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 31 CIURLIA                   ANTONIO           02/08/1964 LE 27,5 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 32 VENNERI                   ANTONIO           24/12/1960 LE 27,5 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 33 LICCHETTA                 LUIGI             03/01/1972 LE 27,5 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 34 SABATO                    PASQUALE          29/12/1975 LE 27 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 35 VIVA                      GIUSEPPE          16/05/1977 LE 26,5 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 36 MANGIA                    LUCA              02/03/1976 LE 26 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 37 VERGARI                   RICCARDO          26/11/1990 LE 25,5 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 38 CAROPPO                   DANILO            25/08/1982 LE 25,5 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 39 LONGO                     ANTONIO           08/05/1966 LE 25 2017



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 40 PANICO                    DANIELA           19/07/1988 LE 25 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 41 PEDONE                    GIANLUCA          25/04/1978 LE 25 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 42 MARSANO                   ANTONIO           21/09/1979 LE 22,5 2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 43 NASSISI                   CECILIA           15/06/1990 LE 17 2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 PRIMICERI                 FRANCESCA         24/09/1976 LE 119 2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 CORRADO                   CATIA             06/05/1976 BA 94 2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 DE DONNO                  ELENA STEFANIA    26/12/1969 MI 58 2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 CAROPPO                   ONDINA TILDE      04/05/1973 LE 50,5 2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 DE FILIPPO                BARBARA           19/10/1976 LE 48 2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 PROFICO                   ANNUNZIATA        24/03/1971 LE 40,5 2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 7 MARZO                     DANIELA           09/04/1975 LE 39 2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 8 VIVA                      GIUDITTA          09/11/1955 LE 38 2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 9 ROSAFIO                   GIUSEPPINA        09/12/1983 EE 34 2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 10 GUBELLO                   ROSSELLA          30/03/1978 LE 33 2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 11 MAURAMATI                 DENISE            02/01/1976 LE 31 2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 12 ROSSETTI                  DONATELLA         07/08/1976 LE 31 2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 13 DANESE                    LAURA             22/06/1975 LE 28 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 CRUSAFIO                  ANNA              16/03/1978 LE 113,5 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 CARRIERI                  PASQUALINA ENEIDE 26/08/1974 LE 111 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 CALOGIURI                 CATERINA          11/10/1972 LE 105,5 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 BLEVE                     ROBERTA           20/04/1984 LE 102,5 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 PRIMICERI                 FRANCESCA         24/09/1976 LE 99 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 CORRADO                   CATIA             06/05/1976 BA 78 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 PONZO                     MARIAGRAZIA       07/12/1981 LE 57,5 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 DE DONNO                  ELENA STEFANIA    26/12/1969 MI 57 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 DE FILIPPO                BARBARA           19/10/1976 LE 53 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 CAROPPO                   ONDINA TILDE      04/05/1973 LE 50,5 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 GATTO                     ALESSANDRA        20/03/1985 LE 50,5 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 VIVA                      GIUDITTA          09/11/1955 LE 49 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 RIZZELLO                  ANNITA ELENA      17/09/1984 LE 47 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 PETRACHI                  FERNANDA          25/05/1985 BR 45 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 MARZO                     DANIELA           09/04/1975 LE 45 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 CATALDO                   MARIA CRISTINA    12/04/1984 LE 41 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 ROMANO                    ALESSANDRA        22/08/1979 LE 37,5 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 BASILE                    MARIA CATERINA    19/02/1981 TA 37 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 ROSAFIO                   GIUSEPPINA        09/12/1983 EE 35 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 BLEVE                     FRANCESCA         14/10/1988 LE 35 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 21 PATARNELLO                MARIATERESA       29/08/1978 LE 35 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 22 MESTRIA                   FEDERICA ANNA     07/02/1982 LE 33,5 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 23 RIZZELLO                  PAOLA             17/01/1980 LE 33 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 24 PREITE                    MIRELLA           20/11/1985 EE 33 2017



AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 25 GUBELLO                   ROSSELLA          30/03/1978 LE 33 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 26 RIZZELLO                  CHIARA            02/12/1983 LE 30,5 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 27 ROSSETTI                  DONATELLA         07/08/1976 LE 30 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 28 ACCOGLI                   MARTA             13/01/1984 LE 29,5 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 29 DANESE                    LAURA             22/06/1975 LE 28 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 30 DELLE ROSE                EMMA ANNA ANTONIA 11/12/1970 BR 28 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 31 GALATI                    LOREDANA          24/12/1965 MI 26,5 2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 32 TARANTINO                 MARZIA            22/06/1978 LE 22,5 2017

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 CRUSAFIO                  ANNA              16/03/1978 LE 113,5 2017

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 CARRIERI                  PASQUALINA ENEIDE 26/08/1974 LE 97 2017

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 BASILE                    MARIA CATERINA    19/02/1981 TA 37 2017

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 DELLE ROSE                EMMA ANNA ANTONIA 11/12/1970 BR 28 2017

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 ANNESI                    DONATELLA         30/11/1973 LE 127 2017

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 RENNA                     EMILIANA          17/04/1982 LE 117,89 2017

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 ANNESI                    DONATELLA         30/11/1973 LE 127 2017

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 RENNA                     EMILIANA          17/04/1982 LE 117,89 2017

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 ANNESI                    DONATELLA         30/11/1973 LE 127 2017

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 RENNA                     EMILIANA          17/04/1982 LE 117,89 2017

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 GRECO                     ANNA MARIA        31/07/1970 LE 97 2017

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 GATTO                     ALESSANDRA        20/03/1985 LE 56,5 2017

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 PONZO                     MARIAGRAZIA       07/12/1981 LE 54,5 2017

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 PETRACHI                  FERNANDA          25/05/1985 BR 39 2017

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 5 PREITE                    MIRELLA           20/11/1985 EE 33 2017

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 6 RIZZELLO                  CHIARA            02/12/1983 LE 30,5 2017

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 7 RIZZELLO                  PAOLA             17/01/1980 LE 29 2017


